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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

F4 - SENIOR
60 TREINO - F4 S/SS
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:22:36

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km .
11/12/2024 16:23 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
22 55.243 +0.190 16:43:24.603 11 56.287 +1.107 16:33:17.1¢
(17) REINALDO FANTOZZI 12 57.290 +2.110 16:34:14.4¢
1 58.958 +6.006 16:23:55.659 (67) DANIEL RAMALHO 13 55.752 +0.572 16:35:10.2:
2 56.133 +3.181 16:24:51.792 1 1:03.709 +8.629 16:23:55.153 14 55.982 +0.802 16:36:06.21
3 56.976 +4.024 16:25:48.768 2 56.538 +1.458 16:24:51.691 15 55.328 +0.148 16:37:01.5¢
4 55.926 +2.974 16:26:44.694 3 57.229 +2.149 16:25:48.920 16 56.038 +0.858 16:37:57.5¢
5 55.377 +2.425 16:27:40.071 4 56.005 +0.925 16:26:44.925 17 55.484 +0.304 16:38:53.0¢
6 55.148 +2.196 16:28:35.219 5 55.377 +0.297 16:27:40.302 18 55.804 +0.624 16:39:48.87
7 55.070 +2.118 16:29:30.289 6 55.430 +0.350 16:28:35.732 19 55.932 +0.752 16:40:44.8(
8 55.063 +2.111 16:30:25.352 7 55.114 +0.034 16:29:30.846
9 58.515 +5.563 16:31:23.867 8 16:30:25.926 (3) EDUARD MORCEGAQ
10 56.874 +3.922 16:32:20.741 9 55.346 +0.266 16:31:21.272 1 1:01.011 +5.749 16:23:48.9¢
1 56.333 +3.381 16:33:17.074 2 56.958 +1.696 16:24:45.8¢
(Pl 52952 | 16:34:10.026 (38) VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA 3 56.079 +0.817 16:25:41.9¢
13 57.367 +4.415 16:35:07.393 1 1:00.348 +5.263 16:23:49.840 4 55.738 +0.476 16:26:37.7(
14 55.117 +2.165 16:36:02.510 2 56.611 +1.526 16:24:46.451 5 55.533 +0.271 16:27:33.27
15 2:45.398 +1:52.446 16:38:47.908 3 56.606 +1.521 16:25:43.057 6 55.288 +0.026 16:28:28.5:
16 56.314 +3.362 16:39:44.222 4 55.739 +0.654 16:26:38.796 [  55.262 | 16:29:23.7¢
17 55.111 +2.159 16:40:39.333 5 55.827 +0.742 16:27:34.623 8 55.411 +0.149 16:30:19.1¢
18 55.201 +2.249 16:41:34.534 6 55.429 +0.344 16:28:30.052 9 1:59.897 +1:04.635 16:32:19.0¢
19 55.027 +2.075 16:42:29.561 7 55.224 +0.139 16:29:25.276 10 57.668 +2.406 16:33:16.7¢
20 55.190 +2.238 16:43:24.751 8 1:54.744 +59.659 16:31:20.020 11 58.133 +2.871 16:34:14.8¢
9 59.740 +4.655 16:32:19.760 12 55.594 +0.332 16:35:10.4¢
(107) BRUNO GRIGATTI 10 57.136 +2.051 16:33:16.896 13 55.465 +0.203 16:36:05.9¢
1 58.286 +3.615 16:23:47.850 " 1:01.774 +6.689 16:34:18.670 14 55.391 +0.129 16:37:01.34
2 55.652 +0.981 16:24:43.502 12 57.151 +2.066 16:35:15.821 15 55.704 +0.442 16:37:57.0¢
3 55.805 +1.134 16:25:39.307 13 55.613 +0.528 16:36:11.434 16 55.838 +0.576 16:38:52.8¢
4 55.082 +0.411 16:26:34.389 14 56.012 +0.927 16:37:07.446 17 55.863 +0.601 16:39:48.7¢
5 55.039 +0.368 16:27:29.428 15 55.308 +0.223 16:38:02.754 18 55.303 +0.041 16:40:44.0¢
6 54.762 +0.091 16:28:24.190 16 55.514 +0.429 16:38:58.268
7 54.686 +0.015 16:29:18.876 17 55.433 +0.348 16:39:53.701 (27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO
8 54.770 +0.099 16:30:13.646 18 55.398 +0.313 16:40:49.099 1 1:00.049 +4.786 16:23:50.1¢
9 2:52.321 +1:57.650 16:33:05.967 19 55.409 +0.324 16:41:44.508 2 5:41.629 +4:46.366 16:29:31.7¢
10 55.369 +0.698 16:34:01.336 20 55.203 +0.118 16:42:39.711 3 57.036 +1.773 16:30:28.82
1 54.974 +0.303 16:34:56.310 Pl 55.085 | 16:43:34.796 4 4:43.466  +3:48203 16:35:12.2¢
12 54.778 +0.107 16:35:51.088 5 57.031 +1.768 16:36:09.3:
13 54.777 +0.106 16:36:45.865 (19) NELSON S. 6 55.612 +0.349 16:37:04.9:
14 54.710 +0.039 16:37:40.575 1 1:01.796 +6.660 16:23:48.819 7 55.664 +0.401 16:38:00.6C
15 54.786 +0.115 16:38:35.361 2 56.924 +1.788 16:24:45.743 8 55.444 +0.181 16:38:56.0¢
16 1:49.820 +55.149 16:40:25.181 3 5:14.692 +4:19.556 16:30:00.435 9 55.343 +0.080 16:39:51.3¢
17 55.290 +0.619 16:41:20.471 4 1:02.027 +6.891 16:31:02.462 10 55.380 +0.117 16:40:46.7¢€
18 54.783 +0.112 16:42:15.254 5 57.962 +2.826 16:32:00.424 1" 55.302 +0.039 16:41:42.0¢€
19 16:43:09.925 6 56.759 +1.623 16:32:57.183 (Pl 55.263 | 16:42:37.3:
7 55.813 +0.677 16:33:52.996 13 55.662 +0.399 16:43:32.9¢
(13) BRUNO SCHUNCK 8 55.680 +0.544 16:34:48.676
1 1:01.841 +6.788 16:23:58.712 9 55.252 +0.116 16:35:43.928 (21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ
2 56.460 +1.407 16:24:55.172 10 16:36:39.064 1 1:00.585 +5.248 16:23:49.2°
3 55.903 +0.850 16:25:51.075 1 55.205 +0.069 16:37:34.269 2 56.999 +1.662 16:24:46.21
4 55.807 +0.754 16:26:46.882 12 1:11.599 +16.463 16:38:45.868 3 57.411 +2.074 16:25:43.6-
5 55.968 +0.915 16:27:42.850 13 56.536 +1.400 16:39:42.404 4 55.970 +0.633 16:26:39.5¢
6 55.430 +0.377 16:28:38.280 14 55.413 +0.277 16:40:37.817 5 55.634 +0.297 16:27:35.22
7 55.521 +0.468 16:29:33.801 15 55.283 +0.147 16:41:33.100 6 55.702 +0.365 16:28:30.9:
8 55.200 +0.147 16:30:29.001 16 56.975 +1.839 16:42:30.075 7 16:29:26.2¢
9 55.584 +0.531 16:31:24.585 17 55.151 +0.015 16:43:25.226 8 55.580 +0.243 16:30:21.8¢
10 55.328 +0.275 16:32:19.913 9 2:46.970 +1:51.633 16:33:08.8
1 55.341 +0.288 16:33:15.254 (11) PAULO SANT'ANNA 10 1:01.651 +6.314 16:34:10.4¢€
12 55.443 +0.390 16:34:10.697 1 1:00.893 +5.713 16:23:58.099 " 56.254 +0.917 16:35:06.7
13 55.632 +0.579 16:35:06.329 2 56.382 +1.202 16:24:54.481 12 55.380 +0.043 16:36:02.0¢
14 55.168 +0.115 16:36:01.497 3 55.770 +0.590 16:25:50.251 13 58.192 +2.855 16:37:00.2¢
15 55.208 +0.155 16:36:56.705 4 56.531 +1.351 16:26:46.782 14 56.145 +0.808 16:37:56.4°
16 55.255 +0.202 16:37:51.960 5 56.211 +1.031 16:27:42.993 15 55.850 +0.513 16:38:52.2¢
17 55.553 +0.500 16:38:47.513 6 55.398 +0.218 16:28:38.391 16 55.842 +0.505 16:39:48.12
18 56.272 +1.219 16:39:43.785 7 55.810 +0.630 16:29:34.201 17 55.688 +0.351 16:40:43.81
19 55.145 +0.092 16:40:38.930 N 55.180 | 16:30:29.381 18 56.267 +0.930 16:41:40.0€
20 55.377 +0.324 16:41:34.307 9 55.410 +0.230 16:31:24.791 19 55.641 +0.304 16:42:35.72
21 IEER 16:42:29.360 10 56.115 +0.935 16:32:20.906 20 55.855 +0.518 16:43:31.57
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RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

| F4 - SENIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
60 TREINO - F4 S/SS 11/12/2024 16:23 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:22:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
10 1:01.568 +5.858 16:34:11.427
(16) FERNANDO COSTA 11 56.581 +0.871 16:35:08.008
1 1:59.489 +1:03.995 16:25:20.836 12 55.987 +0.277 16:36:03.995
2 1:00.496 +5.002 16:26:21.332 13 56.433 +0.723 16:37:00.428
3 58.025 +2.531 16:27:19.357 14 56.252 +0.542 16:37:56.680
4 57.383 +1.889 16:28:16.740 15 56.064 +0.354 16:38:52.744
5 57.180 +1.686 16:29:13.920 16 56.636 +0.926 16:39:49.380
6 57.066 +1.572 16:30:10.986 17 55.949 +0.239 16:40:45.329
7 58.948 +3.454 16:31:09.934 18 16:41:41.039
8 8:21.711 +7:26.217 16:39:31.645 19 55.775 +0.065 16:42:36.814
9 56.819 +1.325 16:40:28.464 20 55.721 +0.011 16:43:32.535
10 56.100 +0.606 16:41:24.564 -
11 m 16:42:20.058 (750) FABIANO MAGALHAES
12 55.534 +0.040 16:43:15.592 1 1:02.009 +6.249 16:23:53.195
2 57.663 +1.903 16:24:50.858
(481) GILNEI SOARES 3 58.327 +2.567 16:25:49.185
1 1:01.399 +5.851 16:23:51.372 4 57.147 +1.387 16:26:46.332
2 57.374 +1.826 16:24:48.746 5 57.173 +1.413 16:27:43.505
3 56.670 +1.122 16:25:45.416 6 56.152 +0.392 16:28:39.657
4 55.916 +0.368 16:26:41.332 7 16:20:35.417
5 55.789 +0.241 16:27:37.121 8 56.062 +0.302 16:30:31.479
6 55.788 +0.240 16:28:32.909 9 56.216 +0.456 16:31:27.695
7 m 16:29:28.457 10 57.192 +1.432 16:32:24.887
8 55.640 +0.092 16:30:24.097 1 57.582 +1.822 16:33:22.469
9 4:37.523 +3:41.975 16:35:01.620 12 56.626 +0.866 16:34:19.095
10 59.686 +4.138 16:36:01.306 13 56.228 +0.468 16:35:15.323
11 59.782 +4.234 16:37:01.088 14 55.864 +0.104 16:36:11.187
12 56.915 +1.367 16:37:58.003 15 56.610 +0.850 16:37:07.797
13 55.839 +0.291 16:38:53.842 16 55.895 +0.135 16:38:03.692
14 55.786 +0.238 16:39:49.628 17 56.177 +0.417 16:38:59.869
15 55.923 +0.375 16:40:45.551 18 56.265 +0.505 16:39:56.134
16 55.969 +0.421 16:41:41.520 19 56.107 +0.347 16:40:52.241
17 55.562 +0.014 16:42:37.082 20 56.381 +0.621 16:41:48.622
18 56.113 +0.565 16:43:33.195 21 55.860 +0.100 16:42:44.482
22 55.955 +0.195 16:43:40.437
(199) DIEGO VERA
1 1:03.702 +8.072 16:23:55.910
2 57.369 +1.739 16:24:53.279
3 56.831 +1.201 16:25:50.110
4 56.526 +0.896 16:26:46.636
5 56.103 +0.473 16:27:42.739
6 56.546 +0.916 16:28:39.285
7 55.658 +0.028 16:29:34.943
8 58.112 +2.482 16:30:33.055
9 56.341 +0.711 16:31:29.396
10 55.971 +0.341 16:32:25.367
1" 56.688 +1.058 16:33:22.055
12 3:29.459 +2:33.829 16:36:51.514
13 57.297 +1.667 16:37:48.811
14 56.055 +0.425 16:38:44.866
15 56.176 +0.546 16:39:41.042
16 55.956 +0.326 16:40:36.998
17 55.999 +0.369 16:41:32.997
18 N 16:42:28.627
19 56.503 +0.873 16:43:25.130
(0) ARISTIDES LIMA
1 1:02.138 +6.428 16:23:53.395
2 57.697 +1.987 16:24:51.092
3 57.040 +1.330 16:25:48.132
4 56.407 +0.697 16:26:44.539
5 57.021 +1.311 16:27:41.560
6 56.259 +0.549 16:28:37.819
7 56.982 +1.272 16:29:34.801
8 56.175 +0.465 16:30:30.976
9 2:38.883 +1:43.173 16:33:09.859
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